

### KIRTI INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CIN No. L99999MH1974PLC017826  
Reg. Office : 202, A-Wing, Bldg. No. 3, Rahul Mittal Industrial Estate, Sir. M. V. Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059

**Audited Financial Result for the Quarter and Year Ended 31 March, 2024**  
Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2024

Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs (Except per share data)				
	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31-Mar-2024	31-Dec-2023	31-Mar-2023	31-Mar-2024	31-Mar-2023
	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	
Total Income from Operations	12.47	12.37	18.41	50.49	30.03
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exception and/or Extraordinary Items)	145.35	27.91	116.34	484.09	150.72
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exception and/or Extraordinary Items)	145.35	27.91	(846.16)	484.09	(811.78)
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exception and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.15	26.31	(846.34)	477.17	(811.95)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.15	26.31	(846.34)	477.17	(811.95)
Equity Share Capital	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00
Earning per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) Basic and Diluted	0.655	0.120	(3.847)	2.169	(3.691)

**Notes:**

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 17th May, 2024.
- The Company is engaged in investment business and there is no separate reportable segment as per Ind AS 108.
- Figures of previous period have been regrouped and / or recasted wherever considered necessary to confirm the grouping of current period.
- The Financial Results of the Company are submitted to MCX Stock Exchange and are available on Company's website at www.kirtinvestments.in
- There is no complaint received or pending as on quarter ending 31st March, 2024.

For KIRTI INVESTMENTS LIMITED  
Nipun Nitin Media  
Director  
Mumbai, 17th day of May, 2024  
DIN No. : 02356010

### VIBRANT GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED

Registered Office: 202-Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Pareil, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India. Website: www.vibrantglobalgroup.com; (e): investor@vibrantglobalgroup.com; CIN: L65900MH1995PLC093924

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024**

₹ in lakhs

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Quarter ended			Nine months ended	
	31-Mar-24	31-Dec-23	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24	31-Dec-23	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23
	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Audited	Audited	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Audited	Audited
Total Income	(214.29)	2,049.23	734.47	6,347.27	388.24	7,213.81	5,766.34	5,984.16	24,182.44	19,731.30
Net Profit/ (Loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax	(316.51)	1,211.46	626.06	4,701.98	(154.59)	(447.96)	1,303.86	528.51	5,033.51	(438.18)
Net Profit/ (Loss) after Exceptional Items and Tax	(223.03)	1,094.55	574.86	4,222.22	(207.74)	75.37	1,021.30	192.65	4,767.39	(781.70)
Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the period	(224.67)	1,094.75	588.04	4,221.19	(206.93)	78.45	1,023.22	217.93	4,776.23	(774.02)
Equity Share Capital	2,290.74	2,290.74	2,290.74	2,290.74	2,290.74	2,290.74	2,290.74	2,290.74	2,290.74	2,290.74
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹10 each) Basic/ Diluted	(0.98)	4.78	2.57	18.43	(0.90)	0.34	4.64	1.10	20.85	(3.38)

**Notes:**

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure requirements), Regulation, 2015. The complete format of Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of our Company (www.vibrantglobalgroup.com).

ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS  
FOR VIBRANT GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED

VINOD GARG  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN: 00152665

Place : Mumbai  
Dated : 18 May, 2024

### ICICI Home Finance

Corporate Office: ICICI Home Finance Company Limited ICICI HFC Tower, Andheri - Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059, India

Branch Office: 1st Floor, Office No. 23, 24, 25, Satara City Business Center, S No. 283/1, A, Final Plot No.-29, Sub Plot No.-1, Radika Road, Karanje Tarf Satara- 415002  
Branch Office: 2nd Floor, Office No. 203, Sai Midas, Opposite Patiyala House, Nagar, Manmad Road, Savedi, Ahmednagar- 414003  
Branch Office: City Survey No.1976B/1+2 India Garage, South Western Corner, 1st Floor of India Plaza Complex, Jilha Peth Swatantraya Chowk, Jalgaon- 425001

[See proviso to rule 8(6)]

**Notice for sale of immovable assets**

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the **Physical Possession** of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of ICICI Home Finance Company Ltd., will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is", as per the brief particulars given hereunder:

Sr. No.	Name of Borrower(s)/ Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors/ Legal Heirs, Loan Account No.	Details of the Secured asset(s) with known encumbrances, if any	Amount Outstanding	Reserve Price/ Earnest Money Deposit	Date and Time of Property Inspection	Date & Time of Auction
1.	Sachin Punjaram Limbhure (Borrower) Sujata Sachin Limbhure (Co-Borrower) Loan Account No. NHADR0001296891	All That Piece And Parcels of Immovable Property C.T.S. No. 241, Its Grampanchayat Milkat No. 85, Vacant Plot, Situated At Jeurkumbhari Grampanchayat, Tal. Kopergaon, Dist. Ahmednagar.	Rs. 27,04,836/- May 15, 2024	Rs. 6,99,840/- May 15, 2024	June 18, 2024 11:00 AM	June 26, 2024 02:00 PM
2.	Umesh Gorakh Patil (Borrower) Ranjana Umesh Patil (Co-Borrower) Loan Account No. NHJLN00001293608	Plot No. 57, Gat No. 72, Shejwalkar Nagar, Gehind Gurunanak Residency, Opposite Side of Gokul Dhaba, Janner Road, At Goradkhede, Tal. Pachora, Dist. Jalgaon- 424201	Rs. 21,14,546/- May 15, 2024	Rs. 4,36,050/- May 15, 2024	June 18, 2024 11:00 AM	June 26, 2024 02:00 PM
3.	Sandeep Mahadev Dighe (Borrower) Vaishali Sandeep Dighe (Co-Borrower) Loan Account No. LHPUN00001321532	Plot No. 7 & 8 Having Gat No. 153/1, Land Situated At Mouje-Khed Budruk, Division Satara, Sub Divn. Taluka Khandala, Within The Jurisdiction of Sub Registrar Khandala.	Rs. 49,09,333/- May 15, 2024	Rs. 17,55,000/- May 15, 2024	June 18, 2024 11:00 AM	June 26, 2024 02:00 PM
4.	Sima Maruti Saruse (Borrower) Maruti Gopal Saruse (Co-Borrower) Loan Account No. LHPUN00001321704	Plot No. 16 & 17 Having Gat No. 153/1, Land Situated At Mouje-Khed Budruk, Division Satara, Sub Divn. Taluka Khandala, Within The Jurisdiction of Sub Registrar Khandala.	Rs. 41,33,148/- May 15, 2024	Rs. 15,75,000/- May 15, 2024	June 18, 2024 11:00 AM	June 26, 2024 02:00 PM

The online auction will be conducted on website (URL Link- <https://BestAuctionDeal.com>) of our auction agency **GlobeTech**. The Mortgagors/notice are given a last chance to pay the total dues with further interest till **June 25, 2024 before 05:00 PM** else these secured assets will be sold as per above schedule.

The Prospective Bidder(s) must submit the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) RTGS/ Demand Draft (DD) (Refer Column E) at ICICI Home Finance Company Limited, 1st floor, Office No. 23, 24, 25, Satara City Business Center, S No. 283/1, A, Final Plot No.-29, Sub Plot No.-1, Radika Road, Karanje Tarf Satara- 415002 on or before **June 25, 2024 before 04:00 PM**. The Prospective Bidder(s) must also submit signed copy of Registration Form & Bid Terms and Conditions form at ICICI Home Finance Company Limited, 1st floor, Office No. 23, 24, 25, Satara City Business Center, S No. 283/1, A, Final Plot No.-29, Sub Plot No.-1, Radika Road, Karanje Tarf Satara- 415002 on or before **June 25, 2024 before 05:00 PM**. Earnest Money Deposit Demand Draft (DD) should be from a Nationalized/Scheduled Bank in favor of "ICICI Home Finance Company Ltd.- Auction" payable at **Ahmednagar, Jalgaon, Satara**.

For any further clarifications with regards to inspection, terms and conditions of the auction or submission of tenders, kindly contact ICICI Home Finance Company Limited on 9920807300 or our Sales & Marketing Partner **NexXen Solutions Private Limited**.

The Authorized Officer reserves the right to reject any or all the bids without furnishing any further reasons. For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please visit <https://www.icicifhc.com/>

Date : May 19, 2024  
Place : Ahmednagar, Jalgaon, Satara

Authorized Officer  
ICICI Home Finance Company Limited

### ALLCARGO TERMINALS LIMITED

(CIN: L60300MH2019PLC320697)  
Regd. Off.: 2nd Floor, A Wing, Allcargo House, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai - 400098.  
Tel No.: +91 22 6679 8110 Website: www.allcargoterminals.com Email: investor.relations@allcargoterminals.com

**Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024**

₹ in Lakhs except earnings per shares)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		March 31, 2024	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12,150.37	12,269.93	50,283.70	46,850.95	18,176.30	18,373.81	73,298.14	70,570.87
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	557.77	1,616.86	4,303.77	7,592.04	915.72	1,449.89	4,648.57	7,200.82
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	557.77	1,616.86	4,303.77	7,592.04	915.72	1,449.89	4,648.57	7,200.82
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items) but after share of profits from associates and joint ventures	466.56	1,294.83	3,785.82	6,133.36	922.01	1,259.64	4,469.77	5,879.35
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) )	463.91	1,279.22	3,766.32	6,101.26	890.77	1,180.93	4,453.08	5,848.14
6	Equity Share Capital	4,913.91	0*	4,913.91	0*	4,913.91	0*	4,913.91	0*
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			15,765.46	13,227.61			18,856.72	15,662.47
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) For continuing and discontinued operations								
	1. Basic :	0.19	3,699.514	1.54	17,523.886	0.36	3,650.486	1.81	16,446.257
	2. Diluted:	0.19	0.53	1.54	2.50	0.36	0.52	1.81	2.34

\* denotes less than Rs. 1 lakh

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Company at [www.allcargoterminals.com](http://www.allcargoterminals.com) and website of BSE Limited at <https://www.bseindia.com/> and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at <https://www.nseindia.com/>
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their Meetings held on Friday, May 17, 2024.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Allcargo Terminals Limited  
Sd/-  
Suresh Kumar Ramiah  
Managing Director  
(DIN:07019419)

DATE: MAY 17, 2024  
PLACE: MUMBAI

### PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED

CIN : L31300MH1989PLC054356  
Regd. Office: Saiman House, J.A. Raul Street, Off Sayani Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025, INDIA. TEL: +91-22-24376281  
FAX: +91-22-24370687, E-MAIL: mumbai@pwiil.net, WEB: www.precisionwires.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2024**

₹ in Lakhs except Per Share Data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	88,399.09	79,960.39	80,483.16	3,32,100.06	3,05,546.95
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,935.96	1,803.32	2,495.34	9,880.42	8,128.33
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,935.96	1,803.32	2,495.34	9,880.42	8,128.33
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,191.67	1,286.73	1,804.53	7,285.38	5,949.31
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,162.61	1,505.52	1,876.56	7,328.35	6,168.10
6	Equity Share Capital	1,786.58	1,786.58	1,786.58	1,786.58	1,786.58
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet				48,857.46	43,244.24
8	Earning per Share (before Extraordinary Items) of ₹1/- each (quarterly not annualised)	1.23	0.72	1.01	4.08	3.33
9	Earning per Share (after Extraordinary Items) of ₹1/- each (quarterly not annualised)	1.23	0.72	1.01	4.08	3.33

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024, which have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and were taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors in the Meeting held on 18<sup>th</sup> May, 2024 and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Quarterly Audited Financial Results are available on the Exchanges website, of [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at [www.precisionwires.com](http://www.precisionwires.com)
- The Board of Directors of the Company declared and paid Two Interim Dividend of ₹0.30 (30%) each per Share on Face Value of ₹1/- per fully paid-up Equity Share. The Board has recommended a Final Dividend of ₹0.45 paise (45%) per Equity Share of face value of ₹1/- each for the year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024, subject to the approval of the shareholders at the ensuing AGM.
- Previous year's/period's figures have been regrouped/reworked wherever necessary to make them comparable with the Current Year. The figures for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024 are balancing figures between the audited figures of the full financial year and the reviewed year to date figures up to the third quarter of the financial year.

By order of the Board  
Milan M. Mehta  
Vice-Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN : 00003624

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 18<sup>th</sup> May, 2024

### FOODS AND INNS LIMITED

CIN: L55200MH1967PLC013837  
Regd. Office: Udyog Bhavan, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, 29 Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 038.  
Phone No.: +91-22-22613102; E-mail: [writetous@foodsandinns.com](mailto:writetous@foodsandinns.com); Website: [www.foodsandinns.com](http://www.foodsandinns.com)

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024**

₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended			
		31-Mar-24	31-Dec-23	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24	31-Dec-23	31-Mar-23		
		Refer Note 3	Unaudited	Refer Note 3	Audited	Audited	Refer Note 3	Unaudited	Refer Note 3	Audited	
1	Total Income From Operations (Net)	34,261.97	14,618.43	32,956.92	100,505.43	98,404.61	34,803.89	15,153.32	33,365.25	102,683.01	100,151.62
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax	2,000.84	514.08	2,189.69	6,421.18	5,894.13	2,009.66	523.57	2,221.58	6,453.14	5,983.58
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	513.96	373.20	1,477.38	3,670.50	4,723.72	522.57	374.89	1,519.80	3,672.05	4,740.96
4	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- each)	567.64	537.02	509.38	567.64	509.38	567.64	537.02	509.38	567.64	509.38
5	Earning per share (Face value of ₹ 1/- each)										
	Basic	0.91	0.70	2.90	6.82	9.27	0.93	0.70	2.98	6.82	9.31
	Diluted	0.83	0.60	2.63	6.16	8.41	0.84	0.60	2.67	6.16	8.33

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2024, Results were filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Year ended Financial results are available on stock exchange websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)), ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on Company's website ([www.foodsandinns.com](http://www.foodsandinns.com))
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 17, 2024.
- Figures of the quarter ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the relevant financial year, which were subject to limited review.

By order of the Board  
For FOODS AND INNS LIMITED  
Milan Dalal  
Managing Director  
DIN:00062453

Place : Mumbai  
Date : May 17, 2024

### KHANDWALA SECURITIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Vikas Bldg., Ground floor, Green Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023. Tel. No: 91-22-40767373; Fax No: 91-22-40767377  
Website: [www.kslindia.com](http://www.kslindia.com); Email: [investorgrievances@kslindia.com](mailto:investorgrievances@kslindia.com); CIN No.: L67120MH1993PLC070709

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2024**

₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from operations	282.54	216.04	136.34	851.70	626.44	851.70	626.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(34.50)	25.90	(162.13)	16.40	49.77	16.38	49.68
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(34.50)	25.90	(162.13)	16.40	49.77	16.38	49.68
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(34.18)	26.74	(172.06)	17.41	44.42	17.39	44.32
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(34						